MS = Middle School Campus: 4121 Old Bethlehem Pike Bethlehem, PA 18015/Doors :
ES = Elementary School Campus: 5040 St. Joseph Rd. Coopersburg, PA 18036/Doors Open: 8 20 AM-

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

(2 Days)

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

JUNE

ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL SCHOOL
SCHOOL CALENDAR — AUGUST 2025 — JUNE 2026

Monday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday

Wed.&Thurs. 29&30

Friday

Friday
Wed-Fri.

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wed-Wed.

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thurs.-Mon.

Tuesday

Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday

25
29

01
02

03

13

31

07
26-28

01

02

22
23
24-31

01
02
05
19
20
30

16
17

01
02-06
07

01
22
25
26

09

SCHOOL OPENS
SCHOOL CLOSED-Labor Day Holiday

SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day Holiday
SCHOOL RE-OPENS

WALK-a-THON (All students) dropped off / picked up from

Elementary School) Early Dismissal 12:15 for ALL students
SCHOOL CLOSED- Columbus Day

Early Dismissal 12:00 MS/ 12:15 ES / Both Days
Trank or Treat (ALL STUDENTS) dropped off /picked up from ES
Early Dismissal 12:15PM for all students

Early Dismissal 12:00 MS/12:15 E
SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Holiday

SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
SCHOOL RE-OPENS

Early Dismissal 12:00 MS/12:15 ES

SCHOOL CLOSED- OPTIONAL HOLIDAY
SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday

SCHOOL CLOSED — New Year’s Day
SCHOOL CLOSED -New Year’s Holiday
SCHOOL RE-OPENS

SCHOOL CLOSED - MLK JR Holiday
SCHOOL RE-OPENS

Early Dismissal/ MS 12:00/ES 12:15

SCHOOL CLOSED-President’s Day
SCHOOL RE-OPENS

Early Dismissal/ MS 12:00 /ES 12:15
SCHOOL CLOSED- EASTER HOLIDAY

SCHOOL RE-OPENS

Early Dismissal: 12:00 MS / 12:15 ES
SCHOOL CLOSED - (Optional Holiday)

SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day
SCHOOL RE-OPENS

ALL STUDENTS are to be dropped off and picked up from the

Elementary School Campus — Coopersburg
Early Dismissal is 10:30am for the entire school

8 40 AM / Dlsmlssal 3 15 PM



	MS = Middle School Campus: 4121 Old Bethlehem Pike Bethlehem, PA 18015/Doors Open: 7:50 AM-8:05 AM/ Dismissal: 3:10 PM  
	ES = Elementary School Campus: 5040 St. Joseph Rd. Coopersburg, PA 18036/Doors Open: 8:20 AM-8:40 AM / Dismissal: 3:15 PM 
	                                                     ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL SCHOOL 

