MS = Middle School Campus: 4121 Old Bethlehem Pike Bethlehem, PA 18015/<u>Doors Open: 7:50 AM-8:05 AM/ Dismissal: 3:10 PM</u> ES = Elementary School Campus: 5040 St. Joseph Rd. Coopersburg, PA 18036/<u>Doors Open: 8:20 AM-8:40 AM / Dismissal: 3:15 PM</u> ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL SCHOOL

SCHOOL CALENDAR – AUGUST 2025 – JUNE 2026

<u>AUGUST</u>	Monday	25	SCHOOL OPENS
	Friday	29	SCHOOL CLOSED-Labor Day Holiday
<u>SEPTEMBER</u>	Monday	01	SCHOOL CLOSED – Labor Day Holiday
	Tuesday	02	SCHOOL RE-OPENS
<u>OCTOBER</u>	Friday	03	WALK-a-THON (<u>All students) dropped off / picked up from</u> Elementary School) Early Dismissal 12:15 for ALL students
(2 Days)	Monday Wed.&Thurs Friday	13 . 29&30 31	SCHOOL CLOSED- Columbus Day <u>Early Dismissal 12:00 MS/ 12:15 ES</u> / Both Days Trunk or Treat (ALL STUDENTS) dropped off /picked up from ES <u>Early Dismissal 12:15PM for all students</u>
<u>NOVEMBER</u>	Friday	07	<u>Early Dismissal_12:00 MS/ 12:15 ES</u>
	Wed-Fri.	26-28	SCHOOL CLOSED – Thanksgiving Holiday
<u>DECEMBER</u>	Monday	01	SCHOOL CLOSED – THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
	Tuesday	02	SCHOOL RE-OPENS
	Monday	22	<u>Early Dismissal 12:00 MS/12:15 ES</u>
	Tuesday	23	SCHOOL CLOSED- OPTIONAL HOLIDAY
	Wed-Wed.	24-31	SCHOOL CLOSED – Christmas Holiday
<u>JANUARY</u>	Thursday	01	SCHOOL CLOSED – New Year's Day
	Friday	02	SCHOOL CLOSED -New Year's Holiday
	Monday	05	SCHOOL RE-OPENS
	Monday	19	SCHOOL CLOSED – MLK JR Holiday
	Tuesday	20	SCHOOL RE-OPENS
	Friday	30	<u>Early Dismissal/ MS 12:00/ES 12:15</u>
<u>FEBRUARY</u>	Monday	16	SCHOOL CLOSED-President's Day
	Tuesday	17	SCHOOL RE-OPENS
<u>MARCH</u>			
<u>APRIL</u>	Wednesday	01	<u>Early Dismissal/ MS 12:00 /ES 12:15</u>
	ThursMon.	02-06	SCHOOL CLOSED- EASTER HOLIDAY
	Tuesday	07	SCHOOL RE-OPENS
<u>MAY</u>	Friday	01	<u>Early Dismissal: 12:00 MS / 12:15 ES</u>
	Friday	22	SCHOOL CLOSED – (Optional Holiday)
	Monday	25	SCHOOL CLOSED – Memorial Day
	Tuesday	26	SCHOOL RE-OPENS
<u>JUNE</u>	Tuesday	09	ALL STUDENTS are to be dropped off and picked up from the <u>Elementary School Campus – Coopersburg</u> <u>Early Dismissal is 10:30am for the entire school</u>